
James Dixon Primary School
Learning to be the best I can

Academic Year 2022 -2023

Autumn Starts: Tuesday 30th August 2022 (INSET DAY)
Wednesday 31st August 2022 (INSET DAY)
Children back on Thursday 1st September 2022

34

Ends: Friday 14th October 2022

Half Term: Monday 17th October 2022 – Friday 28th October 2022

Autumn Starts: Monday 31st October 2022 38
Ends: Wednesday 21st December 2022

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 22nd December 2022 - Monday 2nd January 2023

Spring Starts: Tuesday 3rd January 2023 (INSET DAY)
Children back on Wednesday 4th January 2022

27

Ends: Friday 10th February 2023

Half Term: Monday 13th February 2023 - Friday 17th February 2023

Spring Starts: Monday 20th February 2023 30
Ends: Friday 31st March 2023

Easter Holiday: 3rd April 2023 - Friday 14th April 2023

Summer Starts: Monday 17th April 2023 30
Ends: Friday 26th May 2023

Half Term: Monday 29th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June 2023

Summer Starts: Monday 5th June 2023 35
Ends: Thursday 20th July 2023 (INSET DAY)

Friday 21st July 2023 (INSET DAY)
Children finish on Wednesday 19th July 2023

School is closed on INSET Days for Staff Development


